
FALL 2019

Net Date Time Show            (Bold denotes NEW show)

NEW SHOWS IN BOLD

STARZ Sun, August 25 8:00 PM Power

HALL Sun, August 25 8:00 PM Chesapeake Shores

SHOW Sun, August 25 9:00 PM Affair

FOOD Sun, August 25 10:00 PM Good Eats: The Return

OVA Sat, August 31 7:00 PM Maigret

FX Tue, September 03 10:00 PM Mayans M.C.

HBO Mon, September 09 9:00 PM Deuce

AUD Tue, September 10 10:00 PM Mr. Mercedes

FX Thu, September 12 10:00 PM Mr Inbetween

CW Fri, September 13 9:00 PM Red Bull Peaking

PBS Sun, September 15 Country Music (Ken Burns)

ABC Mon, September 16 8:00 PM Dancing With the Stars

FX Wed, September 18 10:00 PM American Horror Story: 1984

FOX Sun, September 22 8:00 PM Emmys

CBS Mon, September 23 8:00 PM Neighborhood

NBC Mon, September 23 8:00 PM Voice

FOX Mon, September 23 8:00 PM 9-1-1

CBS Mon, September 23 8:30 PM Bob Hearts Abishola

CBS Mon, September 23 9:00 PM All Rise

FOX Mon, September 23 9:00 PM Prodigal Son

CBS Mon, September 23 10:00 PM Bull

NBC Mon, September 23 10:00 PM Bluff City Law

ABC Mon, September 23 10:00 PM Good Doctor

CBS Tue, September 24 8:00 PM NCIS

FOX Tue, September 24 8:00 PM Resident

ABC Tue, September 24 8:00 PM Conners

ABC Tue, September 24 8:30 PM Bless This Mess

CBS Tue, September 24 9:00 PM FBI

NBC Tue, September 24 9:00 PM This is Us

FOX Tue, September 24 9:00 PM Empire (Final Season)

ABC Tue, September 24 9:00 PM Mixed-ish

ABC Tue, September 24 9:30 PM black-ish

CBS Tue, September 24 10:00 PM NCIS: New Orleans

NBC Tue, September 24 10:00 PM New Amsterdam

ABC Tue, September 24 10:00 PM Emergence

CBS Wed, September 25 8:00 PM Survivor

NBC Wed, September 25 8:00 PM Chicago Med

FOX Wed, September 25 8:00 PM Masked Singer (2hr)

ABC Wed, September 25 8:00 PM Goldbergs

ABC Wed, September 25 8:30 PM Schooled

NBC Wed, September 25 9:00 PM Chicago Fire

ABC Wed, September 25 9:00 PM Modern Family (Final Season)

ABC Wed, September 25 9:30 PM Single Parents

FXX Wed, September 25 10:00 PM It's Always Sunny in Philadelphia

NBC Wed, September 25 10:00 PM Chicago PD

ABC Wed, September 25 10:00 PM Stumptown

CBS Thu, September 26 8:00 PM Young Sheldon

NBC Thu, September 26 8:00 PM Superstore

ABC Thu, September 26 8:00 PM Grey's Anatomy

CBS Thu, September 26 8:30 PM Unicorn

NBC Thu, September 26 8:30 PM Perfect Harmony

CBS Thu, September 26 9:00 PM Mom

NBC Thu, September 26 9:00 PM Good Place

ABC Thu, September 26 9:00 PM A Million Little Things

CBS Thu, September 26 9:30 PM Carol's Second Act

NBC Thu, September 26 9:30 PM Sunnyside



Net Date Time Show            (Bold denotes NEW show)

CBS Thu, September 26 10:00 PM Evil

NBC Thu, September 26 10:00 PM Law & Order: SVU

ABC Thu, September 26 10:00 PM How To Get Away With Murder

CBS Fri, September 27 8:00 PM Hawaii Five-0

ABC Fri, September 27 8:00 PM American Housewife

ABC Fri, September 27 8:30 PM Fresh Off The Boat

CBS Fri, September 27 9:00 PM Magnum PI

NBC Fri, September 27 9:00 PM Dateline

ABC Fri, September 27 9:00 PM 20/20

SyFy Fri, September 27 10:00 PM Van Helsing

CBS Fri, September 27 10:00 PM Blue Bloods

CBS Sat, September 28 10:00 PM 48 Hours

ABC Sun, September 29 7:00 PM America’s Funniest Home Videos

CBS Sun, September 29 7:30 PM 60 Minutes

FOX Sun, September 29 8:00 PM Simpsons

CBS Sun, September 29 8:30 PM God Friended Me

FOX Sun, September 29 8:30 PM Bless the Harts

PBS Sun, September 29 9:00 PM Poldark

FOX Sun, September 29 9:00 PM Bob's Burgers

ABC Sun, September 29 9:00 PM Shark Tank

CBS Sun, September 29 9:30 PM NCIS: Los Angeles

FOX Sun, September 29 9:30 PM Family Guy

ABC Sun, September 29 10:00 PM Rookie

CBS Wed, October 02 9:00 PM SEAL Team

FOX Wed, October 02 9:00 PM Almost Family

CBS Wed, October 02 10:00 PM S.W.A.T.

NBC Fri, October 04 8:00 PM Blacklist

CW Sun, October 06 8:00 PM Batwoman

ABC Sun, October 06 8:00 PM Kids Say the Darndest Things
AMC Sun, October 06 9:00 PM Walking Dead

CW Sun, October 06 9:00 PM Supergirl

CBS Sun, October 06 10:00 PM Madam Secretary (Final Season)
SHOW Sun, October 06 8:30 PM Back to Life

CW Mon, October 07 8:00 PM All American

CW Mon, October 07 9:00 PM Black Lightning

CW Tue, October 08 8:00 PM Flash

CW Wed, October 09 8:00 PM Riverdale

CW Wed, October 09 9:00 PM Nancy Drew

CW Thu, October 10 8:00 PM Supernatural (Final Season)

CW Thu, October 10 9:00 PM Legacies

CW Fri, October 11 8:00 PM Charmed

CW Fri, October 11 9:00 PM Dynasty

CW Tue, October 15 9:00 PM Arrow (Final Season)

USA Tue, October 15 9:00 PM Purge
TBS Tue, October 22 10:00 PM Misery Index
HBO Sun, October 27 10:00 PM Silicon Valley
SHOW Sun, November 03 9:00 PM Shameless
SHOW Sun, November 03 10:00 PM Kidding
SHOW Sun, November 17 8:00 PM Ray Donovan
SHOW Sun, February 09 9:00 PM Homeland


